
JONES, Luke
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

ATARBOLD, Unurmunkh
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

1

1

3

WILLING, Lewis
TASMANIA (AUS)

ANTUN NETO, Pedro
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V1 -66 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:28 by desktop-jfl14ft

-66 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



FADIL, Nur
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

MURPHY, Sebastian
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1

1

3

LEE, Thomas
VICTORIA (AUS)

MOLL, Mark
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V1 -73 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:28 by desktop-jfl14ft

-73 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



CHAN, Clement
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

ROBERTS, Andrew
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

1

1

3

CADE, Jeremy
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

ABDO, Ahmed
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V2 -73 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:29 by desktop-jfl14ft

-73 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



STUART, Luke
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

LAWSON, Raiff
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V2 -81 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:29 by desktop-jfl14ft

-81 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

LEKIAS, Jacob[WA]

PINTO, Kalil[NSW]

POLANKAI, Hugo[VIC]

A

1

3

5

LEKIAS, Jacob[WA]

PINTO, Kalil[NSW]

POLANKAI, Hugo[VIC]

RESULTS
1
2
3



FAKAOSI, Feao
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

MCLAREN, Hamish
TASMANIA (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V2 -90 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:30 by desktop-jfl14ft

-90 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

ALBER, Christian[SA]

FITZGERALD, Michael[NT]

PANAGOPOULOS, John[VIC]

A

1

3

5

ALBER, Christian[SA]

FITZGERALD, Michael[NT]

PANAGOPOULOS, John[VIC]

RESULTS
1
2
3



SPRULES, James
SOUTH AUSTRALIA (AUS)

HARGRAVES, Andrew
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V3 +100 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:32 by desktop-jfl14ft

+100 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

MCCORMACK, Colm[QLD]

SCHOFIELD, Josh[WA]

IMRAN, Hidayat[NSW]

A

1

3

5

MCCORMACK, Colm[QLD]

SCHOFIELD, Josh[WA]

IMRAN, Hidayat[NSW]

RESULTS
1
2
3



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Weight category: Veteran Men V4 -66 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:32 by desktop-jfl14ft

-66 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

LUM, William

[NSW]

TOURNIER, Luc

[WA]

WONG, Danny

[WA]



LEGAUD, Christophe
VICTORIA (AUS)

FILMER, Aaron
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1

1

3

BERTA, Andras
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

NOLAN, Robert
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V4 -73 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:33 by desktop-jfl14ft

-73 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Weight category: Veteran Men V4 -81 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:33 by desktop-jfl14ft

-81 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

ARZHINTAR, Igor

[VIC]

CARAVELLO, Dario

[QLD]

SAKALOUSKI, Aliaksei

[NSW]



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Weight category: Veteran Men V4 -90 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:33 by desktop-jfl14ft

-90 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

MITCHELL, Tim

[QLD]

NAE, Ionut

[WA]

FINLEY, Joe

[WA]



VAN DORT, Conrad
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

        
1

1

5

SCHROEDER, Adam
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

CASAS, Omar
VICTORIA (AUS)

2

3

7

WATKINS, John
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERR. (AUS)

HOBBY, Brenton
SOUTH AUSTRALIA (AUS)

3

2

6

CONRAN, Carl
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

        
4

4

8

VAN DORT, Conrad
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

        

5

        

CONRAN, Carl
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

6

        

        
7

        

        
8

        

        
9

        

        
10

        

        

11

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V6 -73 kg

RESULTS
1

2

3

3

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:34 by desktop-jfl14ft

-73 kg
(6 competitors)



ODEA, Martin
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

RICHARDSON, Hunter
VICTORIA (AUS)

2

2

4

        

        

5

        

        

6

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V6 -81 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:34 by desktop-jfl14ft

-81 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

BELL, Andrew[QLD]

RAMETTA, Bernie[VIC]

YOUNG, Scott[NSW]

A

1

3

5

BELL, Andrew[QLD]

RAMETTA, Bernie[VIC]

YOUNG, Scott[NSW]

RESULTS
1
2
3



BATTINO, John
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

SIMMONDS, Clive
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

1

1

3

BARNES, Grant
TASMANIA (AUS)

SCHMIDT, Andreas
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V6 -90 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:35 by desktop-jfl14ft

-90 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



AZOURY, John
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY (AUS)

REDPATH, Vincent
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

1

1

3

MCKENZIE, Ken
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

MORRIS, Derek
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY (AUS)

2

2

4
        

        

3

        

        

4

JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Monday, 13 June 2022

Weight category: Veteran Men V7 -66 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:35 by desktop-jfl14ft

-66 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3



1 - 2
MISIUN, Slawek
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

NABULSI, David
VICTORIA (AUS)

1 - 2
MISIUN, Slawek
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

NABULSI, David
VICTORIA (AUS)

1 - 2
MISIUN, Slawek
WESTERN AUSTRALIA (AUS)

NABULSI, David
VICTORIA (AUS)

JUDO AUSTRALIA
2022 Judo National Championships Veterans

Monday, 13 June 2022
Weight category: Veteran Men V7 -100 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS
1
2



1 - 2
HARUMI MOROMIZATO, K.
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

BELANGER, Amanda
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
HARUMI MOROMIZATO, K.
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

BELANGER, Amanda
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
HARUMI MOROMIZATO, K.
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

BELANGER, Amanda
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

JUDO AUSTRALIA
2022 Judo National Championships Veterans

Monday, 13 June 2022
Weight category: Veteran Women  +78 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS
1
2



1 - 2
FUNG, Matle
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

HAYASHI, Yumiko
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
FUNG, Matle
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

HAYASHI, Yumiko
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

1 - 2
FUNG, Matle
NEW SOUTH WALES (AUS)

HAYASHI, Yumiko
QUEENSLAND (AUS)

JUDO AUSTRALIA
2022 Judo National Championships Veterans

Monday, 13 June 2022
Weight category: Veteran Women  -52 kg

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Yusei gachi  0,5

Criteria to define the winner: better of 2 contests, if 1 - 1 the third match will decide

RESULTS
1
2



JUDO AUSTRALIA 2022 Judo National Championships Veterans
Weight category: Veteran Women  -70 kg

Printed at 10-06-2022, 14:27 by desktop-jfl14ft

-70 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

WILLING, Carla

[TAS]

BALLARINI, Mara

[QLD]

ABOUZEID, Maysa

[VIC]


